
Orange Cove HS Cross Country 2022 Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Friday 8/19/2022 Fresno Relays Woodward Park 2:30pm

Wednesday 8/24/2022 Season Opener Reedley Soccer Complex 1:00pm

Friday 9/2/2022 Central Valley Classic Woodward Park TBD

Friday 9/9/2022 Lindsay Invite Lindsay H.S. 4:00pm

Friday 9/16/2022 Titan Invitational Reedley Soccer Complex 1:00pm

Wednesday 9/21/2022 *ESL Mini Meet Wonderful Prep 1:00pm

Friday 9/30/2022 Golden Eagle Invitational Woodward Park TBD

Wednesday 10/5/2022 *ESL Mini Meet Reedley Soccer Complex 1:00pm

Friday 10/14/2022 Roughrider Invitational Roosevelt H.S. TBD

Wednesday 10/19/2022 *ESL Mini Meet Summit 1:00pm

Saturday 10/22/2022 Meadow Park Invitational San Luis Obispo TBD

Thursday 10/27/2022 Woodward Park Classic Woodward Park TBD

Wednesday 11/9/2022 *ESL Championships Orosi 1:00pm

Thursday 11/17/2022 CIF Section Woodward Park TBD

Saturday 11/26/2022 CIF State Woodward Park TBD

*East Sequoia League

Summer Dead Period:  

Preseason Conditioning: July 25

First Practice: August 1

First Scrimmage: Week of August 8

First Contact: Week of August 15

Email:  herrera-m@kcusd.com ~ Telephone: 559-626-5900 x6604 (office)


